1100664952

Ref. Rep Designation

764818 1 FRONT COVER (PAINTED)

765977 2 FRONT COVER (MASS TINTED)
761488 3 INNER COVER (MASS TINTED)
763958 4 STRIP

741049 5 CLIP NUT M5X0,80-12

728544 6 ROUND-HEAD SCREW 5X0,80-20
767146 7 FLANGE SCREW RLXS M5X0,80-4,7
767141 8 SCREW RLX 4-30

762099 9 LH REAR COVER (MASS TINTED)
762100 10 RH REAR COVER (MASS TINTED)
767148 11 ROUND-HEAD SCREW M5X0,80-14
762101 12 CASE-BOX

761491 13 LEFT BALL

761492 14 RIGHT BALL

767142 15 SCREW RLXS 4-40

761493 16 HOLDER REAR LIGHT

767145 17 FLANGE SCREW RLX M5X0,80-2,7
763127 18 SPACER 8X17X12,7

761494 19 FLOOR BOARD

767343 20 FLOOR PANEL

762102 21 CAP NUT

727075 22 SHOULDER SCREW HM6X1-00-18
731503 23 FLANGE SCREW RLXS M5X0,80-10
749535 24 FLANGE SCREW H M5X0,80-20
742355 25 SELF-TAPPING NUT 6X1,00
761736 26 BAG CLAMP

726446 27 ROUND-HEAD SCREW 5X0,80-25
763599 28 PLAIN WASHER 5,25X16X1

738855 29 SCREW 4-16

734241 30 CLIP NUT 5X0,80

766772 31 UPPERT PART

A05723 32 STRIP

767138 33 SCREW RLXS 3-14

765757 34

PLASTIC RIVET D=5,8

1/2 ;A@ 31»0

26»@ jsz




